
Emissão : 05/06/2025 16:20:28

Solicitação de Compra de Todos os Produtos Comprados


Página : 1



Versão : 6.05.001 WEB



Filial

 2005  HOSPITAL DO CANCER - INCA I



Período de Entrega

 01/06/2025 a 30/06/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000001953  0002

 Data 28/04/2025

 Descrição AUTOMÁTICA 

 Destino 



0,432

 06/06/2025

3.01.05.770.00

 SACO MANTA TRANSP 120 X 130 X 0,7 C/ 

 UN

 03/06/2025


1,656

 13/06/2025

3.01.05.770.00

 SACO MANTA TRANSP 120 X 130 X 0,7 C/ 

 UN

 10/06/2025


1,776

 20/06/2025

3.01.05.770.00

 SACO MANTA TRANSP 120 X 130 X 0,7 C/ 

 UN

 17/06/2025


1,776

 27/06/2025

3.01.05.770.00

 SACO MANTA TRANSP 120 X 130 X 0,7 C/ 

 UN

 24/06/2025
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